407
P
R
E
S
S
U
R

CAPACITY (kgf) L E W A B C D
25 to 50 152 35 27 9.3 22 108 7.9
250 to 750 169 35 27 13 29 108 13
1000 289 57 32 13 44 210 13
2500 to 5000 323 95 70 19 51 216 20
GREEN +OUTPUT
WHITE –OUTPUT
W
D DIA. 3 HOLES
4.6 m 4-COND. SHIELDED CABLE
E
C
L
BA
Comes with 5-point traceable calibration. * See page 291 for compatible meters.
Ordering Examples: LCM602-250, 250 kgf capacity load cell, £422. LCM602-500, 500 kgf
capacity load cell, £422.
Dimensions: mm
Dimensions: mm
� 0.25% Interchangeability

IP65 ENVIRONMENTALLY SEALED
LCM602 Series
Tension/Compression
25 kgf to 5000 kgf
WIRING CODE
RED
BLACK
GREEN
WHITE
+ INPUT
– INPUT
+OUTPUT
–OUTPUT
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
25 kgf 55 lbf LCM602-25 £365 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
50 kgf 110 lbf LCM602-50 365 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
250 kgf 551 lbf LCM602-250 422 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
500 kgf 1102 lbf LCM602-500 422 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
750 kgf 1653 lbf LCM602-750 422 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
1000 kgf 2205 lbf LCM602-1K 422 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
2500 kgf 5512 lbf LCM602-2.5K 499 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
5000 kgf 11,023 lbf LCM602-5K 499 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION